
Destination:  A. Mc / HMS

PICK-UP TIME PICK-UP / DROP-OFF LOCATIONS

7:27 Leave Bus Yard 

7:42 Nelson St & McFall Ter

7:43 Nelson St & Israel Ave                                                   

7:45 Nelson St & Bench Ave                                                  

7:46 Nelson St & Galliford St

7:48 Clay St & Olson Ave                                                    

7:50 9500 Clay St

7:52 Clay St & Townshipline Ave
7:55 Richards Ave & Verchere St                                                                                                                 

7:56 32642 Richards Ave

7:56 Richards Ave & Cedar St

8:00 Stave Lk St & Doyle St

8:01 Stave Lake St & Ferndale Ave

8:02 33837 Ferndale Ave

8:03 33625 Ferndale Ave

8:05 9021 Dewdney Tk Rd

8:15
A. MCMAHON                                                                                                                                                                
Drop-off:  A. Mc students & MSS transfer students to Bus #6                                                                            
Pick-up:  HMS students

8:30 HATZIC MIDDLE SCHOOL  -  Drop-off:  HMS students

8:40 Bus Yard

6/16/2025


	ROUTE 17 AM
	#17 UNEXP 


